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433 Isselhook's First Sight TSF 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 15.0 75.68 24.1 175.912

Sophie LEUBE 8.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 16.0 76.14 1

95 Commando 3 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 16.0 76.36 24.2 275.801

Louise ROMEIKE 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 16.0 75.23 3

123 Don Edosto 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 15.0 73.86 25.6 374.437

Clara Sophie ABECK 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 16.0 75.00 4

56 Cascamara 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 15.0 72.50 25.7 474.3215

Ingrid KLIMKE 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 16.0 76.14 1

176 Fritz Kola 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 15.0 73.64 25.9 574.099

Clara Sophie ABECK 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 16.0 74.55 6

442 Cold Red Rum 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 15.0 73.41 26.1 673.8610

Dirk SCHRADE 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 15.0 74.32 7

79 Chippie 5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 15.0 75.68 26.5 873.522

Lisa-Marie FÖRSTER 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 15.0 71.36 21

83 Claire de Lune 32 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 3.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 15.0 72.27 26.5 773.5216

Julia WEISER 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 16.0 74.77 5

161 Feline 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 15.0 74.32 26.6 973.415

Louise ROMEIKE 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 15.0 72.50 10

66 Catwalker 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 15.0 72.73 26.9 1073.0713

Vanessa BÖLTING 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 16.0 73.41 8
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443 Ruling Spirit 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 15.0 75.00 26.9 1173.074

Jule WEWER 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 14.0 71.14 25

232 Liberty And Independence 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 15.0 74.32 27.2 1272.845

Katharina FRAHM 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 15.0 71.36 21

223 La Duma 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 15.0 73.86 27.5 1372.507

Dirk SCHRADE 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 15.0 71.14 24

138 Dyri 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 15.0 72.27 27.5 1372.5016

Dirk SCHRADE 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 15.0 72.73 9

64 Catelan 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 8.0 15.0 72.95 27.7 1572.2712

Dirk SCHRADE 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 15.0 71.59 20

351 Wellenstein 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 15.0 71.82 27.8 1672.1622

Janette KALIS 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 15.0 72.50 10

198 Herzsprung 5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 14.0 72.05 28.0 1772.0519

Aline STAHN 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 15.0 72.05 16

224 La Mum 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 14.0 71.36 28.2 1871.8227

Lena SCHEEPERS 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 15.0 72.27 13

297 Rousseaus Mademoiselle 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 15.0 73.18 28.3 1971.7011

Lisa HOPSTER 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 14.0 70.23 32

103 Corodas -C 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 15.0 71.36 28.4 2071.5925

Lotte PALMGREN 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 14.0 71.82 19
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144 Eleonora 4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 14.0 71.82 28.6 2171.3623

Christine MÜNKEL 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 14.0 70.91 26

135 Duke's Delight 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 9.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 15.0 72.27 29.1 2270.9116

Karsten JASPERS 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 14.0 69.55 36

361 Dynamite Jack 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 15.0 71.36 29.1 2270.9125

Sara ALGOTSSON OSTHOLT 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 14.0 70.45 30

389 Malachit 45 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 15.0 72.73 29.2 2470.8013

Sophie LEUBE 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 14.0 68.86 44

388 Volturi 3 6.5 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 14.0 69.09 29.3 2570.6836

Maicke BLEUZE 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 16.0 72.27 12

330 Top Job's Jalisco 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 14.0 70.91 29.3 2670.6828

Katharina KOPP 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 14.0 70.45 30

202 Huaso 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 14.0 71.59 29.3 2670.6824

Maria HAYESSEN 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 14.0 69.77 34

137 Dukes Night Out 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 14.0 70.45 29.7 2970.3432

Julia RIETH 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 14.0 70.23 32

92 Cocourage 3 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 14.0 68.41 29.7 2870.3441

Marie-Sophie ARNOLD 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 8.0 15.0 72.27 13

437 Jersey MBF 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 14.0 70.68 29.9 3070.1131

Sanne DE JONG 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 14.0 69.55 36
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152 Even Better 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 14.0 70.45 30.0 3170.0032

Sabrina MERTENS 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 14.0 69.55 36

299 Salito 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 14.0 72.05 30.0 3370.0019

Claudia SCHNEPPER 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 13.0 67.95 53

283 Quivella 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 14.0 70.91 30.0 3170.0028

Jan MATTHIAS 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 14.0 69.09 43

273 Que 4 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 13.0 67.50 30.1 3469.8947

Frank OSTHOLT 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 15.0 72.27 13

296 Rodrigo Gallardo 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 9.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 14.0 72.05 30.1 3569.8919

Julia TIMMANN 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 13.0 67.73 56

376 Caruso Jh 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 14.0 68.86 30.2 3669.7738

Csaba SÁRKÖZI 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 14.0 70.68 28

35 Cadeau Noir 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 14.0 70.00 30.2 3669.7734

Kristin MAIWALD 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 14.0 69.55 36

436 Jarelly MBF 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 13.0 67.73 30.2 3669.7746

Sanne DE JONG 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 15.0 71.82 18

45 Captain's Coco 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 14.0 68.86 30.3 3969.6638

Lara SCHAPMANN 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 15.0 70.45 29

25 Boston 54 7.5 8.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 14.0 70.91 30.3 4069.6628

Jana MENNINGEN 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 13.0 68.41 47
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88 Clintina 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 13.0 66.59 30.7 4169.3256

Katharina KOPP 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 15.0 72.05 16

363 Escara Gp 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 14.0 67.73 30.7 4169.3244

Esteban BENITEZ VALLE 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 14.0 70.91 26

310 Sheela 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 14.0 69.09 30.8 4369.2036

Sabrina MERTENS 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 14.0 69.32 42

439 Don Vino 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 14.0 70.00 30.9 4469.0934

Annemiek WIEKEN 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 13.0 68.18 48

339 van Hera P 7.0 7.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 14.0 66.59 31.0 4568.9855

Ingrid KLIMKE 7.5 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 15.0 71.36 21

22 Bob 8.0 5.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 14.0 67.73 31.4 4668.6444

Lotte PALMGREN 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 14.0 69.55 36

400 Mic-Mac 9 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 7.0 7.5 14.0 68.86 31.5 4768.5238

Anna SIEMER 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 13.0 68.18 48

18 Baroness III 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 13.0 67.05 31.6 4868.4151

Juliane BARTH 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 14.0 69.77 34

247 Mabella D 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 4.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 14.0 68.18 31.8 4968.1842

Nike DENKER 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 13.0 68.18 48

268 Pur la Rubin 7.0 7.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 13.0 67.05 32.3 5067.7351

Luisa Sophie WELSCH 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 14.0 68.41 45
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34 C'est la Vie 94 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 13.0 67.50 32.7 5167.2747

Dr. Moritz SPONAGEL 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 14.0 67.05 63

402 Corragio 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 14.0 67.27 32.7 5167.2749

Anna SIEMER 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 13.0 67.27 60

157 Fariella 8.0 7.5 5.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 13.0 66.59 33.0 5567.0556

Dorothea FELD 8.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 13.0 67.50 57

67 Cayro 3 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.0 5.5 7.0 13.0 65.91 33.0 5567.0563

Tabea HÖLSCHER 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 13.0 68.18 48

210 Index 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 14.0 67.05 33.0 5367.0550

Vanessa BÖLTING 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 14.0 67.05 63

217 Kalif 269 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 13.0 64.55 33.0 5467.0570

Jeanette VON SCHILLER 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 14.0 69.55 36

159 Fast Freddy 7.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 14.0 68.18 33.1 5766.9342

Svenja ECKERT 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 13.0 65.68 76

23 Bokibado Blu 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 5.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 12.0 66.14 33.3 5966.7062

Malin EICHMEIER 7.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 13.0 67.27 60

411 Legolas 176 7.5 7.5 7.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 13.0 65.45 33.3 5866.7065

Emily HOFFMANN 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 13.0 67.95 53

399 Didgeridoo 25 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 14.0 66.82 33.6 6166.3653

Beeke JANKOWSKI 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 13.0 65.91 73
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80 Chiquita 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 13.0 66.14 33.6 6166.3661

Maj-Jonna ZIEBELL 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 14.0 66.59 67

211 Inessa 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 14.0 66.36 33.6 6066.3659

Vanessa BÖLTING 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 14.0 66.36 68

384 Siddi Buh 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 4.0 6.5 13.0 66.59 33.6 6366.3656

Clara MÜHLHERR 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 13.0 66.14 71

311 Shining Sox 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 12.0 65.00 33.6 6366.3668

Isabell MEYER 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 14.0 67.73 55

189 Gionetty 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 12.0 65.91 33.9 6566.1464

Jasmin STANISLAWSKI 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 13.0 66.36 70

409 Harrys Guy 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 13.0 65.23 34.0 6666.0266

Nicolai ALDINGER 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 14.0 66.82 65

410 Clover's Top That 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 13.0 64.55 34.1 6765.9170

Nicolai ALDINGER 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 14.0 67.27 59

162 Fennis Ted 7.0 7.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 12.0 63.86 34.1 6865.9175

Leon KIRCHNER-SALZMANN 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 14.0 67.95 52

203 Hulingshof's Jogi 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 13.0 66.82 34.2 6965.8054

Tabea HÖLSCHER 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 13.0 64.77 79

317 Snipes 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 13.0 64.32 34.2 6965.8073

Jule WEWER 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 13.0 67.27 60
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165 Fleure R 6.0 7.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 13.0 62.95 34.3 7165.6882

Peter THOMSEN 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 14.0 68.41 45

385 Cicciottella 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 13.0 66.36 34.4 7465.5760

Kerstin VOLZ 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 12.0 64.77 80

355 Accro 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 13.0 63.64 34.4 7265.5777

Tom GOEMAN 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 13.0 67.50 57

261 Nowhere Radio 7.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 13.0 65.23 34.4 7265.5766

Madita KIRCHNER 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 13.0 65.91 73

244 Lucky Connection 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 13.0 63.64 34.8 7565.2377

Johanna VOELKEL 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 14.0 66.82 65

321 Sternenfee F 7.5 7.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 13.0 64.55 34.8 7665.2370

Antje-Carolin KORDINA 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 13.0 65.91 73

271 Quaentchen 2 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 13.0 64.32 34.9 7765.1173

Petra GLINSKI 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 14.0 65.91 72

392 Arcardia 4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 12.0 62.27 35.7 7864.3283

Martina REEMTSMA 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 14.0 66.36 68

262 Orleans 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 12.0 63.86 35.9 7964.0975

Johanna Sophie EWALD 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 12.0 64.32 82

322 Styxx 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 6.5 8.0 13.0 62.05 36.3 8063.7584

Paolo Mario DE SIMONE 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 13.0 65.45 77
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444 l'Aron des Bois 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 13.0 62.05 36.5 8163.5284

Kai RÜDER 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 2.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 12.0 65.00 78

407 Sumas For Keeps 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 13.0 63.41 37.1 8262.9580

Antonia VON BAATH 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 12.0 62.50 84

15 Ballinaguilkey Velvet 7.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 13.0 63.64 37.2 8362.8477

Niklas BSCHORER 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 13.0 62.05 86

323 Sumatra Rain 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 12.0 64.77 37.6 8462.3969

